Closed Loop Stepper Systems
E -Series
Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical & Drives Division
5500 Business Park Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
phone: 800.358.9068  /  707.584.7558

11
Parker Hannifin Corporation • Electromechanical & Drives Division  • 800-358-9070 • www.parkermotion.com
e Series Ordering Information
Select an option from each numbered field to create a complete model order code.
Drive
eCLDOrder Example  : - PC
Motor
eCLM 23 FS 1Order Example  : -
① ② ④ ⑤③
Series Form Factor Control Motor Frame
Motor
Length
Encoder
Resolution
    eCLD 4DC - 4Amp, 24VDC PC- EtherCAT
08  - NEMA8
2
3
F  – 4000
11  - NEMA11
1
2
3
D  – 16000
17  - NEMA17
1
2
3
4
A  – 10000
23 – NEMA23
60 – 60mm
1
2
3
Series Drive Type Frame Size Motor Length Feedback
eCLD P- EtherCAT
08  - NEMA8
2
3
F  – 4000
11  - NEMA11
1
2
3
D  – 16000
17  - NEMA17
1
2
3
4 A  – 10000
23 – NEMA23
60 – 60mm
1
2
3
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
23 1 A4DC
①
①